GRANDVALIRA
i Torneig Meritxell - CGP

SOLDEU

Individual - Stableford

RESULTADOS HCP SUP
POS NOMBRE

OCoOoNOOUA~AWNKE

ASTRID RIEGER RIVA
JAMES VICKERS

CLARA JOU GISPERT

SAM TELLWRIGHT

JAUME JOU FABREGAS
JOSE MANUEL VELOSO DOMONTE
JORGE MEDINA ALONSO
ERIC RIEGER RIVA
CRISTINA VILA GEIS
MONTSE MATEU LAMAS
KIKO SANDES

CARME GISPERT NIETO
ALBERTO GARCIA MARTIN
BETHOL MELVIN

ADELE TELLWRIGHT

64
69
71

Fecha: 08-sep-2025, 09:00

TTMENENMTMEZE=EETE

26
19
26
16
25
22
18
26
15
17
17
23
23
26
26

12-sep-2025, 16:25:09

GOLF
DIRECTO
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